NOVEMBER 29, 2023 | 6.00 p.m. - 10.00 p.m.
AXICA - SKY LOBBY, PARISER PLATZ 3
10117 BERLIN, GERMANY

MAX PLANCK-HUMBOLDT RESEARCH AWARD AND MEDALS
AWARDING CEREMONY | PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29, 2023

6.00

6.30

7.30

7.45

8.00

MUSICAL PRELUDE
OPENING ADDRESSES
MUSICAL INTERLUDE

PHOTO JOURNEY: The academic and life journeys of our award winners are unique. They will explore
key moments, together with us, drawing on photographs of important moments in their lives.

PRESENTATION OF AWARD AND MEDALS
MUSICAL FINALE

RECEPTION



