NOVEMBER 29, 2023 | 6.00 p.m. - 10.00 p.m. AXICA - SKY LOBBY, PARISER PLATZ 3 10117 BERLIN, GERMANY



MAX PLANCK-HUMBOLDT RESEARCH AWARD AND MEDALS AWARDING CEREMONY | PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29, 2023

6.00	MUSICAL PRELUDE
	OPENING ADDRESSES
	MUSICAL INTERLUDE
6.30	PHOTO JOURNEY: The academic and life journeys of our award winners are unique. They will explore key moments, together with us, drawing on photographs of important moments in their lives.
7.30	PRESENTATION OF AWARD AND MEDALS
7.45	MUSICAL FINALE
8.00	RECEPTION